
Client Services | 800.550.6227 | 303.270.2175 fax | njlabs.org

National Jewish Health 
Immunology Laboratory 
1400 Jackson Street, Room M013 
Denver, CO 80206

SHIP TO: 

Specific IgE – Animal, Insect & Parasite

4. SPECIMEN INFORMATION

Specimen Source:     nn Serum        nn Plasma        nn Blood        nn Urine        nn Other Collect Date Collect Time

nn Raw Specimen OR  nn Culture Medium Submitter Specimen #

Form completed by Date Phone

5. ANIMAL EPIDERMAL & PROTEIN ALLERGENS

nn RE77 (Budgerigar) droppings nn RE3 Horse dander

nn RE78 (Budgerigar) feathers nn RE71 Mouse epithelium

nn RE201 Canary feathers nn RE88 Mouse epithelium & proteins

nn RE1 Cat dander nn RE76 Mouse serum proteins

nn RE85 Chicken feathers nn RE72 Mouse urine proteins

nn RE4 Cow dander nn RE82 Rabbit epithelium

nn RE5 Dog dander nn RE206 Rabbit serum proteins

nn RE86 Duck feathers nn RE211 Rabbit urine proteins

nn RE217 Ferret epithelium nn RE73 Rat epithelium

nn RE214 Finch feathers nn RE87 Rat epithelium & proteins

nn RE209 Gerbil epithelium nn RE75 Rat serum proteins

nn RE80 Goat epithelium nn RE74 Rat urine proteins

nn RE70 Goose feathers nn RE81 Sheep epithelium

nn RE6 Guinea pig epithelium nn RE83 Swine epithelium

nn RE84 Hamster epithelium nn RE89 Turkey feathers

7. PARASITES

nn RP1 Ascaris nn RP4 Anisakis

6. VENOM & INSECT ALLERGENS

nn RI76 Berlin beetle

nn RI73 Blood worm

nn RI205 Bumble Bee

nn RI6 Cockroach

nn RI206 Cockroach, American

nn RI3 Common wasp (yellow jacket) venom

nn RI75 European hornet venom

nn R177 European paper wasp venom

nn RI70 Fire ant

nn RI1 Honey bee venom

nn RI201 Horse bot fly

nn RI204 Horse fly

nn RI71 Mosquito

nn RI8 Moth

nn RI4 Paper wasp venom

nn RI2 White-faced hornet venom

nn RI5 Yellow hornet venom

8. COMMENTS

INTERNAL USE ONLY

Received By Date Account# MRUN# Accession

2. BILLING INFORMATION 3. REPORT DELIVERY INFORMATION

National Jewish Health Advanced Diagnostic Laboratories does not bill patients 
directly or third-party health insurance. Visit njlabs.org or call for details.

n n Same as Billing Address

Client ID

Client ID Client Name

Client Name Address

Address City  State                   Zip

City  State  Zip Phone Secure Fax:

Phone n n Duplicate Report Requested                   Attn:

Secure Fax Phone                                                                      Secure Fax

1. PATIENT INFORMATION

        

        1. PATIENT INFORMATION

Patient Name (Last, First)

nn  Male        nn Female        nn  Neutral/Other        nn  Unknown

DOB __ __  /  __ __  /  __ __ __ __

6685.26319.ADX 12/ 2021


	Patient Name (Last, First): 
	Month: 
	Day: 
	Year: 
	Male: Off
	Female: Off
	Neutral/Other: Off
	Unknown: Off
	Client ID Billing: 
	Client Name Billing: 
	Billing Address: 
	Billing City: 
	Billing State: 
	Billing Zip: 
	Billing Phone: 
	Billing Secure Fax: 
	Same as Billig: Off
	Client ID_2: 
	Client  Name: 
	Address_2:  
	City_2: 
	State_2: 
	Zip_2: 
	Phone_2: 
	Secure Fax_2: 
	Duplicate Report Requested: Off
	Attn: 
	 Report Delivery: 

	Report Delivery Phone: 
	Report Delivery Fax: 
	Serum: Off
	Plasma: Off
	Blood: Off
	Urine: Off
	Other: Off
	Submitted By: 
	Specimen Phone: 
	Specimen Fax: 
	Submitter Specimen: 
	Specimen Collection Date: 
	Specimen Collection Time: 
	Check Box61: Off
	Raw Specimen: Off
	Check Box76: Off
	Check Box109: Off
	Check Box117: Off
	Check Box127: Off
	Check Box128: Off
	RE77: Off
	RE78: Off
	RE201: Off
	Re1: Off
	RE85: Off
	Re4: Off
	Re5: Off
	Re86: Off
	RE217: Off
	Re214: Off
	Re209: Off
	Re80: Off
	Re70: Off
	Re6: Off
	RE3: Off
	Re71: Off
	Re88: Off
	Re76: Off
	Re72: Off
	Re82: Off
	Re206: Off
	Re211: Off
	Re73: Off
	Re87: Off
	Re75: Off
	Re74: Off
	Re81: Off
	Re83: Off
	RI73: Off
	RI206: Off
	RI6: Off
	RI205: Off
	RI76: Off
	RI3: Off
	RI75: Off
	RI70: Off
	RI1: Off
	RI201: Off
	RI204: Off
	RI71: Off
	RI8: Off
	RI4: Off
	RI2: Off
	RI5: Off
	8 COMMENTS: 
	Received By: 
	Date: 
	Account: 
	MRYN: 
	Accession: 


