Advanced Diagnostic Laboratories National Jewish Health® Client Services | 800.550.6227 | 303.270.2175 fax | njlabs.org

Specific IgE – Animal, Insect & Parasite

1. PATIENT INFORMATION											
Patient Nan	ne (Last, First)				DOB /	/					
					□ Male □ Fe	male 🗌 Nei	utral/Other	🗌 Unknown			
	2. BILLING INFORM	ATION		3. REPORT DELIVERY INFORMATION							
	National Jewish Health Advanced Diagnostic Laboratories does not bill patients				□ Same as Billing Address						
directly or third-party health insurance. Visit njlabs.org or call for details.				Client ID							
Client ID		Client Name									
Client Name	e	Address									
Address		City	y State Zip								
City State Zip				Phone Secure Fax:							
Phone				Duplicate Report Requested Attn:							
Secure Fax Phone Secure Fax											
4. SPECIMEN INFORMATION											
	ource: Serum Plasma	Blood]Urine DOther	r	Collect Date	Collect Time					
· ·	cimen OR Culture Medium				Submitter Specimen #						
Form comp			Date	2	Phone						
	5. ANIMAL EPIDERM	1	N ALLERGENS		6.	VENOM & INSECT ALLERGENS					
□RE77	(Budgerigar) droppings	□RE3	Horse dander		RI76	Berlin beetle					
RE78	(Budgerigar) feathers	RE71	Mouse epitheliu		RI73	Blood worm					
□RE201	Canary feathers	RE88	Mouse epitheliu	m & proteins	□ RI205	Bumble Bee					
□RE1	Cat dander	□RE76	Mouse serum pr	oteins	□RI6	Cockroach					
RE85	Chicken feathers	□RE72	Mouse urine pro	teins	□ RI206	,					
□RE4	Cow dander	□RE82	Rabbit epitheliu	m	□RI3	Common wasp (yellow jacket) venom					
□RE5	Dog dander	□RE206	Rabbit serum pr	oteins	□RI75	European hornet venom					
RE86	Duck feathers	□RE211	Rabbit urine pro	teins	□R177	European paper wasp venom					
□RE217	Ferret epithelium	□RE73	Rat epithelium		□RI70	Fire ant					
□RE214	Finch feathers	□RE87	Rat epithelium &	k proteins	□RI1	Honey bee venom					
□ RE209	Gerbil epithelium	□RE75	Rat serum prote	ins	🗆 RI201	Horse bot fly					
RE80	Goat epithelium	□RE74	Rat urine proteins		□ RI204	Horse fly					
□RE70	Goose feathers	□RE81	Sheep epithelium		□RI71	Mosquito					
□RE6	Guinea pig epithelium	□RE83	Swine epithelium		□RI8	Moth					
□RE84	Hamster epithelium	□RE89	Turkey feathers	RI4 Paper wasp venom							
7. PARASITES				□RI2	White-faced hornet venom						
□RP1	Ascaris	□RP4	Anisakis		🗆 RI5	Yellow horne	et venom				
8. COMMENTS											

INTERNAL USE ONLY										
Received By	Date	Account#	MRUN#	Accession						